
ZAGREB GRAND PRIX 2023

Session Results

Session 4

SUB 9 PRO 2023  20:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 33  (63.5kg) ENRIQUE Kakulov ESP

SALVADOR Flores Luque ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VANESA DRAKSIC CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

IVAN VOTUC

IVONA BRNIC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

PETAR Grubisic

ROBERT Delas

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 34  (67kg) ALEXANDRU Paraschiv MDA

RUMEN Rumenov BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO ZVONKO MALOSEJA CRO

MKD

ENG

CRO

CRO

IVAN VOTUC

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

KAMRAN KHAN

VANESA DRAKSIC

IVONA BRNIC

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 35  (71kg) IGOR Rogic SRB

MOHAMED Rachem BEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO IVONA BRNIC ENG

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

KAMRAN KHAN

PETAR Grubisic

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

IVAN VOTUC

ROBERT Delas

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 36  (75kg) DEJAN Leburic SLO

VIACHESLAV Bzyhadenco UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO ROBERT Delas ENG

CRO

CRO

MKD

CRO

KAMRAN KHAN

IVAN VOTUC

VANESA DRAKSIC

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

IVONA BRNIC

27:29

27:29

27:29

26:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 37  (80kg) GABRIEL Veocic CRO

DMITRI Rybalko UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG KAMRAN KHAN CRO

MKD

CRO

CRO

CRO

IVAN VOTUC

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

ROBERT Delas

VANESA DRAKSIC

PETAR Grubisic

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 38  (86kg) IVAN Rajcic CRO

STOTT Teagn ENG BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD RADMILA SIMEVSKA CRO

CRO

CRO

ENG

CRO

IVAN VOTUC

PETAR Grubisic

ROBERT Delas

KAMRAN KHAN

VANESA DRAKSIC

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 39  (92kg) JAN Morovic CRO

MARKO Calic CRO BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO IVAN VOTUC CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

ENG

VANESA DRAKSIC

IVONA BRNIC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

PETAR Grubisic

KAMRAN KHAN

18:20

19:19

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

8 40  (+92kg) MARKO Milun CRO

LUKA Pratljacic CRO BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO IVAN VOTUC ENG

CRO

CRO

CRO

MKD

KAMRAN KHAN

ROBERT Delas

PETAR Grubisic

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

17:20

16:20

17:20

17:20

16:20



ZAGREB GRAND PRIX 2023

Session Results

Session 4

SUB 9 PRO 2023  20:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 41  (63kg) ALESSIA Mesiano ITA

SARA Beram CRO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO PETAR Grubisic ENG

CRO

CRO

CRO

MKD

KAMRAN KHAN

ROBERT Delas

IVAN VOTUC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

30:26

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


