



Session Results

Session 4

SUB 9 PRO 2023 20:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	33	(63.5kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CRO	ENRIQUE Kakulov SALVADOR Flores Luque VANESA DRAKSIC	Judge 1:	ESP ESP CRO	RED IVAN VOTUC	WP	4:1	29:28
				0.10	W25.7.2	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CRO	IVONA BRNIC ZVONKO MALOSEJ PETAR Grubisic	IA		30:27 28:29 29:28
						Judge 5:		ROBERT Delas			29:28
2	34	(67kg)		RED BLUE	ALEXANDRU Paraschiv RUMEN Rumenov		MDA BUL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	CRO	ZVONKO MALOSEJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG CRO	IVAN VOTUC RADMILA SIMEVSK KAMRAN KHAN VANESA DRAKSIC IVONA BRNIC	ΣA		29:28 30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28
3	35	(71kg)		RED BLUE	IGOR Rogic MOHAMED Rachem		SRB BEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CRO	IVONA BRNIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO CRO	KAMRAN KHAN PETAR Grubisic ZVONKO MALOSEJ IVAN VOTUC ROBERT Delas	IA		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	36	(75kg)		RED	DEJAN Leburic		SLO				
4	30	(75kg)		BLUE	VIACHESLAV Bzyhadenco		UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CRO	ROBERT Delas	-	CRO CRO MKD	KAMRAN KHAN IVAN VOTUC VANESA DRAKSIC RADMILA SIMEVSK	ŒΑ		27:29 27:29 27:29 26:29
						Judge 5:	CRO	IVONA BRNIC			27:29
5	37	(80kg)		RED BLUE	GABRIEL Veocic DMITRI Rybalko		CRO UKR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ENG	KAMRAN KHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MKD CRO CRO	IVAN VOTUC RADMILA SIMEVSK ROBERT Delas VANESA DRAKSIC PETAR Grubisic	TA		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	38	(86kg)		RED BLUE	IVAN Rajcic STOTT Teagn		CRO ENG	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	MKD	RADMILA SIMEVSKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO ENG	IVAN VOTUC PETAR Grubisic ROBERT Delas KAMRAN KHAN VANESA DRAKSIC			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10
7	39	(92kg)		RED BLUE	JAN Morovic MARKO Calic		CRO CRO	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:		IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO CRO CRO	VANESA DRAKSIC IVONA BRNIC ZVONKO MALOSEJ PETAR Grubisic KAMRAN KHAN	IA		18:20 19:19 18:20 18:20 18:20
8	40	(+92kg)		RED BLUE	MARKO Milun LUKA Pratljacic		CRO CRO	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG CRO CRO CRO	KAMRAN KHAN ROBERT Delas PETAR Grubisic ZVONKO MALOSEJ RADMILA SIMEVSK	IA	. 10	17:20 16:20 17:20 17:20 16:20





Session Results

Session 4

SUB 9 PRO 2023 20:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	Decision	
9	41	(63kg)		RED BLUE	ALESSIA Mesiano SARA Beram		ITA CRO	BLUE	WP	4:1		
			Referee:	CRO	PETAR Grubisic	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO CRO	KAMRAN KHAN ROBERT Delas IVAN VOTUC ZVONKO MALOSE, RADMILA SIMEVSI			30:26 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 *	